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BiactaHb

139.238
147.113
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
144753
147.044
139.435
146.405
144753
146.405
147.044
147.044
146.405
146.405
144753
144753
147.113
139.326
147.044
148.970
148.970
139.238
147.044
148.970
144.753
144753
147.113
144753
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
147.044
147.044
148.970
148.970
146.405
148.970
148.970
148.970
132423
139.435
148.970
147.044
148.970
148.970
140.919
146.405

Mpwnir

09:53:37
10:04:22
10:07:49
10:09:17
10:09:20
10:09:41
10:09:47
10:09:52
10:06:47
10:09:56
10:01:26
10:10:51
10:09:34
10:14:05
10:14:56
10:16:04
10:21:17
10:21:36
10:20:13
10:22:46
10:26:13
10:17:31
10:27:54
10:32:07
10:32:10
10:19:38
10:32:57
10:37:22
10:31:52
10:32:17
10:38:36
10:36:06
10:45:35
10:45:36
10:45:37
10:45:46
10:51:19
10:51:21
10:51:43
10:52:40
10:55:55
10:56:02
10:53:22
11:00:32
11:01:50
11:01:59
10:36:56
10:49:39
11:05:03
11:03:48
11:07:28
11:09:20
10:57:58
11:.07:47
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02:43:21
02:54:04
02:57:31
02:58:59
02:59:02
02:59:23
02:59:29
02:59:34
02:56:30
02:59:38
02:51:07
03:00:33
02:59:17
03:03:47
03:04:38
03:05:46
03:10:59
03:11:18
03:09:56
03:12:29
03:15:55
03:07:12
03:17:36
03:21:49
03:21:52
03:09:22
03:22:39
03:27:04
03:21:35
03:22:00
03:28:18
03:25:49
03:35:17
03:35:18
03:35:19
03:35:28
03:41:01
03:41:03
03:41:25
03:42:22
03:45:37
03:45:44
03:43:04
03:50:14
03:51:32
03:51:41
03:26:37
03:39:20
03:54:45
03:53:30
03:57:10
03:59:02
03:47:39
03:57:29

Kny6 Moctucbka

852.39
845.15
839.19
832.31
832.08
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829.99
829.61
820.13
818.58
814.86
810.88
807.40
796.61
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765.31
762.13
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744.15
738.14
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735.28
725.61
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718.08
716.60
706.26
703.31
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691.86
691.38
674.02
673.92
664.11
661.27
660.28
659.94
656.33
647.04
643.41
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640.91
635.72
634.59
629.74
628.12
623.22
619.02
616.48
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100.00
99.83
99.66
99.50
99.33
99.16
98.99
98.82
98.66
98.49
98.32
98.15
97.98
97.82
97.65
97.48
97.31
97.14
96.97
96.81
96.64
96.47
96.30
96.13
95.97
95.80
95.63
95.46
95.29
95.13
94.96
94.79
94.62
94.45
94.29
94.12
93.95
93.78
93.61
9345
93.28
93.11
92.94
92.77
92.61
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92.27
92.10
91.93
91.76
91.60
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91.26
91.09
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Koed. Koed.
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71.549 0.000
77.746 0.000
84.507 0.000
91.268 0.000
92.394 0.000
95.211 0.000
95.775 0.000
97.465 0.000
114.930 0.000
117.746  0.000
123.944  0.000
129.577  0.000
134.085 0.000
141.408 0.000
141.972 0.000
143.662 0.000
161.690 0.000
162.254  0.000
163.944  0.000
168.451 0.000
169.577  0.000
174.085 0.000
174.648 0.000
178.028 0.000
178.592 0.000
180.282 0.000
188.169  0.000
189.296  0.000
189.859  0.000
190.423 0.000
193.239  0.000
193.803 0.000
196.620 0.000
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Fony6oBop

®apiioH T.I.
Ceatuin A.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka I.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka I.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
[AyxHny O.0.
LLraxarok Af.
[ebepa M.B.

KapaHbko P.M.

AyxHnu O.0.

KapaHbko P.M.

LLtaxntok A.A.
LLraxarok AA.

KapaHbko P.M.
KapaHbko P.M.

AyxHny O0.0.
[Oyxrny O.0.
Ceatuii AB.

OxeHayLikeBny AA.

LLraxarok AA.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
®apiioH T.I.

LLraxarok AfA.
Ksiuka I.0.

AyxHny O.0.

[Ayxrny O.0.
Ceatuin A.B.

[Oyxrny O.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

Lraxatok A.A.

LLraxntok A.A.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.

KapaHbko P.M.

Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka 1.0.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Cmyk H.B.
[ebepa M.B.
Kgiuka 1.0.
LLTaxntok AA.
Kgiuka 1.0.
Ksiuka I.0.
3asnup B.M.

KapaHbko P.M.

Kny6

MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka

MocTucbka
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92
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98
99
100
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104
105
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107
108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
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117

2258880-25
2258828-25
2258892-25
2254216-25
2253867-25
2253840-25
2254684-25
2253979-25
2262317-25
2254953-25
2254678-25
2258898-25
2262320-25
2253865-25
2253805-25
2254245-25
2254425-25
2254688-25
2253842-25
2272575-25
2254445-25
2258082-25
2258824-25
2258817-25
2253828-25
2254633-25
2253900-25
2253895-25
3553741-25
2262306-25
2254427-25
3553720-25
2254943-25
2254424-25
2254665-25
2254203-25
3553719-25
2262334-25
2254218-25
2254256-25
3553713-25
2258813-25
3553735-25
3553738-25
2253983-25
2258893-25
2254034-25
2254002-25
2254264-25
2253849-25
2254023-25
2254075-25
2253868-25
2254062-25
2262326-25
2254637-25
2258888-25
2272579-25
2254049-25
2254025-25
2254076-25
2254215-25

2258897-25

—_ —_ A — - A 4 o a — — A A - N —_ - - A - A o a - - - A
o O O o o O o o o o o O O o o o o o o o o o o o O O

o

146.405
146.405
146.405
132410
144.753
144.753
148.970
147.113
139.326
139435
148.970
146.405
139.326
144.753
144.753
132410
140.919
148.970
144.753
148.970
140.919
146.405
146.405
146.405
147.113
148.970
148.970
148.970
148.970
139.326
140.919
148.970
139.435
140.919
148.970
132.410
148.970
139.326
132410
132.423
148.970
146.405
148.970
148.970
147.113
146.405
139.238
139.238
132410
144.753
139.238
139.238
144.753
139.238
139.326
148.970
146.405
148.970
139.238
139.238
139.238
132.410

146.405

11:07:52
11:07:55
11:10:22
10:47:56
11:13:02
11:14:15
11:23:37
11:24:34
11:11:30
11:13:20
11:34:47
11:31:16
11:21:01
11:33:47
11:37:36
11:15:31
11:31:44
11:48:26
11:42:48
11:55:23
11:41:28
11:52:53
11:56:14
11:56:20
12:00:15
12:11:17
12:11:20
12:11:23
12:18:58
12:10:49
12:16:33
12:40:37
12:31:14
12:35:27
12:55:09
12:25:09
13:13:09
12:54:18
12:39:52
12:44:16
13:27:39
13:23:41
13:44:48
13:51:33
13:47:32
13:46:29
13:27:29
13:27:41
13:11:39
14:05:52
13:59:50
13:59:54
14:36:54
14:28:38
14:51:02
15:26:36
15:31:23
15:42:44
15:28:19
15:28:21
15:28:25
15:06:36

16:49:44

03:57:34
03:57:37
04:00:04
03:37:38
04:02:45
04:03:58
04:13:19
04:14:16
04:01:11
04:03:01
04:24:29
04:20:58
04:10:42
04:23:30
04:27:19
04:05:13
04:21:25
04:38:08
04:32:31
04:45:05
04:31:09
04:42:35
04:45:56
04:46:02
04:49:57
05:00:59
05:01:02
05:01:05
05:08:40
05:00:30
05:06:14
05:30:19
05:20:55
05:25:08
05:44:51
05:14:51
06:02:51
05:43:59
05:29:34
05:33:57
06:17:21
06:13:23
06:34:30
06:41:15
06:37:14
06:36:11
06:17:13
06:17:25
06:01:21
06:55:35
06:49:34
06:49:38
07:26:37
07:18:22
07:40:43
08:16:18
08:21:05
08:32:26
08:18:03
08:18:05
08:18:09
07:56:18

09:39:26

616.27
616.14
609.85
608.41
596.30
593.33
588.08
578.58
577.68
573.77
563.25
561.01
555.75
549.35
541.50
539.97
539.06
535.61
531.17
522.55
519.71
518.09
512.02
511.84
507.37
494.94
494.86
494.78
482.62
463.65
460.17
450.99
43449
43342
431.98
420.55
410.55
405.04
401.77
396.54
394.78
392.10
377.62
371.26
370.34
369.54
369.12
368.92
366.43
348.31
339.96
339.91
324.11
317.63
302.41
300.16
292.18
290.71
279.57
279.55
279.51
278.00

252.67

90.92
90.76
90.59
90.42
90.25
90.08
89.92
89.75
89.58
89.41
89.24
89.08
88.91
88.74
88.57
88.40
88.24
88.07
87.90
87.73
87.56
87.39
87.23
87.06
86.89
86.72
86.55
86.39
86.22
86.05
85.88
85.71
85.55
85.38
85.21
85.04
84.87
84.71
84.54
84.37
84.20
84.03
83.87
83.70
83.53
83.36
83.19
83.03
82.86
82.69
82.52
82.35
82.18
82.02
81.85
81.68
81.51
81.34
81.18
81.01
80.84
80.67

80.50

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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KapaHbko P.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
MeHga B.C.
AyxHny O.0.
AyxHnu O.0.
Kgiuka I.O.
CesaTnin A.B.

OxeHpyLikesny AA.

[ebepa M.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
KapaHbko P.M.

OxeHgyLukeBny AA.

[yxHny O0.0.
[yxHuy O.0.
MeHga B.C.
3asnup B.M.
Ksiuka 1.0.
AyxHny O0.0.
Ksiuka 1.O.
3aaup B.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
KapaHbko P.M.
CesaTnin A.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
Ksiuka 1.O.
Ksiuka I.O.
Ksiuka I.0.

OxeHpyuikesny AA.

3asup B.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
[lebepa M.B.
3asup B.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
MeHaa b.C.
Kgiuka 1.0.

OxeHpyLikesny AA.

MeHga b.C.
Cmyk H.B.
Ksiuka I.O.
KapaHbko P.M.
Keiuka I.O.
Keiuka I.O.
Ceatuii AB.
KapaHbko P.M.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
MeHga B.C.
AyxHny O0.0.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
[OyxHny O.0.
®aprioH A.T.

OxeHpyLikesny AA.

Ksiuka 1.O.
KapaHbko P.M.
Ksiuka 1.0.
®apioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
®apiioH T.I.
MeHaa b.C.

KapaHbko P.M.

MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTucbka
MocTtncbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtuncbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTucbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka
MocTtucbka
Moctumcbka
MocTtucbka
Moctuncbka
MocTtucbka
MocTtuncbka

MocTtuncbka



118 2258008-25 1 146.405 17:03:40 09:53:22 246.74 80.34 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapaHbko P.M. MocTucbka
119 2254502-25 1 139.238 17:01:07 09:50:51 235.66 80.17 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®apiioH T.I. Moctuceka
120 2253813-25 1 144753 17:50:30 10:40:13 226.10 80.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © [AyxHny O.0. MocTucbka
2254838-25 1 141253 17:47:05 10:36:46 221.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bytutep P.M. MocTuceka
2254836-25 1 141253 1747115 10:36:56 221.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Bytutep P.M. Moctucbka
2254202-25 1 132410 17:09:49  09:59:31 220.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Menga B.C. MocTuceka
2262312-25 1 139326 17:52:29 10:42:10 216.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 OxeHpywkesny AA.  MocTucbka
2254610-25 1 148970 18:37:28 11:27:10 216.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2272571-25 0 148970 18:37:32 11:27:14 216.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. Moctuceka
1817075-25 1 148970 18:37:54 11:27:36 216.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kgiuka I.O. MocTucbka
3553717-25 1 148970 18:38:02 11:27:44 216.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2272580-25 1 148970 18:38:13  11:27:55 216.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Keiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2254273-25 0 148970 1840:10 11:29:52 215.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2254454-25 0 140919 18:05:50  10:55:31 214.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3asup B.M. Moctuceka
2254634-25 0 148970 1847:01 11:36:43 213.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Keiuka I.O. MocTucbka
PL-0264-2616-25 0 139.238 18:01:57  10:51:41 213.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®apiioH T.I. MocTuceka
2262363-25 1 139326 18:25:19  11:15:00 206.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 OxeHpywkesuy AA.  MocTucbka
2254005-25 0 139.238 18:32:47  11:22:31 204.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®dapiioH T.I. MocTuceka
2254020-25 1 139.238 18:59:08 11:48:52 196.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®apiioH T.I. Moctucbka
PL-0264-2820-25 0 139.238 18:59:23  11:49:07 196.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ®dapiioH T.I. MocTucbka
2258891-25 1 146.405 19:51:55 12:41:37 192.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapaHbko P.M. Moctuceka
2258882-25 0 146.405 20:10:57  13:00:39 187.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KapaHbko P.M. MocTucbka
2254909-25 0 139435 19:50:32 12:40:13 183.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 [llebepa M.B. MocTuceka
PL-0289-1180-25 1 148.970 2 07:06:22 19:26:04 127.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kgiuka I.O. Moctucbka
2254625-25 1 148970 208:12:10 20:31:52 120.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. MocTucbka
2272573-25 1 148970 208:21:47 20:41:29 119.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. Moctuceka
3553736-25 1 148.970 208:28:54 20:48:36 119.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Keiuka I.O. Moctucska
2254614-25 1 148970 209:01:01 21:20:43 116.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. Moctucska
2258829-25 1 146.405 208:56:43 21:16:25 114.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapaHbko P.M. Moctucbka
PL-0497-1572-25 1 148.970 2 09:32:08 21:51:50 113.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Keiuka I.O. MocTuceka
2258895-25 1 146.405 2 10:42:24 23:02:06 105.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © KapaHbko P.M. Moctuceka
2258896-25 1 146.405 2 15:22:33 1.03:42:15 88.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapaHbko P.M. MocTucbka
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